Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Opto Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SFH608-2 - OPTOISO 5.3KV TRANS W/BASE 6DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Opto DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Opto Division
SFH608-2SFH608-2

C
NC
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
SFH608-2 CTR 63 % to 125 %, DIP-6
SFH608-3 CTR 100 % to 200 %, DIP-6
SFH608-4 CTR 160 % to 320 %, DIP-6
SFH608-5 CTR 250 % to 500 %, DIP-6
SFH608-2-X006 CTR 63 % to 125 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
SFH608-2-X007 CTR 63 % to 125 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
SFH608-2-X009 CTR 63 % to 125 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
SFH608-3-X006 CTR 100 % to 200 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
SFH608-3-X007 CTR 100 % to 200 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
SFH608-4-X006 CTR 160 % to 320 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
SFH608-4-X007 CTR 160 % to 320 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
SFH608-5-X007 CTR 250 % to 500 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
                               2 / 9                               2 / 9
Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Opto Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SFH608-2 - OPTOISO 5.3KV TRANS W/BASE 6DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com